TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guiundy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

3 Type of Body
3(a) Type of vehicle/cateqo ry Passenger CarlM1 Cateqory
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of cylinders 4
6 Chassis number As a pplicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used Petrol/CNG
9 H. P./BH P Gasoline: 66Kw @ 6000 rpm
CNG: 57 Kw @ 6000 rpm
10. Cubic capacity
11. Makers classiflcation TOYOTA GLANZA S CNG [MT] BS-VI
t2. Wheel base
13. Seating capacity 5 in all
1.4. Colo u r As a pplica b le
15. ULW (u n laden weiqht) 1020 Kgs.
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
t7. Number. descriotion, size
and plv rating of Wres as
declared hw tha
ma n ufactu rer
a Front Axle 185/65 Rl5 88H Radial Tubeless
b Rear Axle 185/65 Rl5 BBH Radial Tubeless
18. Registered Axle Weight
Front axle (faw) 810 Kgs.
b Rea r axle (raw) 780 Kgs.
19. Dimension
a Overall length 3990 mm
b Rea r over hang
Overall width
Overall heig ht 1500 mm
Min. ground clearance 112.6 mm
2
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
2.
4.
8.
tL97 cc
2520 mm
1b. 1450 Kgs.
c. 1745 mm
d.
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant
and based on the type approval certificate numbers
22
L7.O3.2O23 (OBD Stage-U) issued by the testing agency ARAI
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor
19BB and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Aut
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies